The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
TNC Male Right Angle to TNC Male Right Angle Low
Loss Cable Using LMR-400-UF Coax with Times
Microwave Components and 180 Deg. Clock
PE3W02803/PH180
Configuration

+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
TNC Male Right Angle to TNC Male Right Angle Low
Loss Cable Using LMR-400-UF Coax with Times
Microwave Components and 180 Deg. Clock
PE3W02803/PH180
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage (AC) 1,000 Vrms
Jacket Spark 8,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.023 0.035 0.05 0.081 0.112 dB/ft
0.08 0.12 0.17 0.27 0.37 dB/m
PE3W02803/PH180-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.43 0.44 0.45 0.49 0.52 dB 0.307
PE3W02803/PH180-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.45 0.47 0.5 0.57 0.63 dB 0.394
PE3W02803/PH180-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.47 0.51 0.55 0.65 0.74 dB 0.481
PE3W02803/PH180-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.52 0.58 0.65 0.81 0.96 dB 0.655
PE3W02803/PH180-300 300 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.98 1.28 1.65 2.43 3.2 dB 2.395
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.2 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.307 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00725 pounds

How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 PE3W02803/PH180	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 PE3W02803/PH180-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 PE3W02803/PH180-100cm = 100 cm long cable
TNC Male Right Angle to TNC Male Right Angle Low Loss Cable Using LMR-400-UF Coax with Times Microwave Components and 180
Deg. Clock from Pasternack Enterprises has same day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter
wave products maintain a 99.4% availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory
and certifications: TNC Male Right Angle to TNC Male Right Angle Low Loss Cable Using LMR-400-UF Coax with Times Microwave
Components and 180 Deg. Clock PE3W02803/PH180
URL: https://www.pasternack.com/tnc-male-right-angle-to-tnc-male-low-loss-cable-using-lmr-400-uf-and-180-deg.-clock-pe3w02803-
ph180-p.aspx
The information contained within this document is accurate to the best of our knowledge and representative of the part described herein.  It may be necessary to make modifications
to the part and/or the documentation of the part in order to impliment improvements.  Pasternack Enterprises reserves the right to make such changes as required.  Unless otherwise